TIMETABLE Veterinary Medicine— II-(English Programme) semester II (weeks 8-14 Face To Face)

2020-2021

8-9

9-10

Anatomy (course)(ON LINE)

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

Microbiology (practical
works)

Anatomy (practical works)

14-15

Monda

15-16

16-17

Anatomy (practical works)

Microbiology (practical works)

17-18

18-19

19-20

Microbiology (practical works)

Anatomy (practical works)

8-9

9-10

Microbiology (course)(ON LINE)

10-11

11-12

-Technics of molecular biology applied in veterinary medicine (Optional) / Management of veterinary laboratory

(OntionaD(ON T.INE)

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

Tuesda

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

-Technics of molecular biology applied in veterinary medicine (Optional) (Practical
works)/ Management of veterinary laboratory (Optional) (Practical works)

8-9

9-10

Animal productions (Course) (PW ON LINE)

10-11

11-12

Animal production (practical
works)

12-13

13-14

Animal production (practical

swavle)

14-15

Animal production (practical

15-16

sxzavlze)

Wednesday

16-17

17-18

Anima

1 breeding (course)(ON LINE)(PW O

N LINE)

18-19

19-20

8-9

9-10

10-11

Physiopathology (practical
works)

Animal breeding (practical

11-12

12-13

13-14

Physiopathology (practical
works)

Animal breeding (practical

LAY

14-15

15-16

Animal breeding (practical

Physiopathology (practical

Thursday

16-17

works)

17-18

18-19

19-20

Physiopathology (course)(ON LINE)

8-9

9-10

Physiology (course)(ON LINE)

10-11

11-12

12-13

Physiology (practical works)

Animal production (Practical

XX7__1

13-14

14-15

Physiology (practical works)

Animal production (Practical

XX7__3

Friday

15-16

16-17

Physiology (practical works)

17-18

18-19

19-20

Facultative disciplines:Pet Breeding*
Medicine of Laboratory Animals*
Foreign Languages 4*
Volunteering Activities*




