TIMETABLE Veterinary Medicine- II-(English Programme) semester II (weeks 8-14 Face To Face)

<u>2020-2021</u>

	0.0			
	8-9	Anatomy (course)(ON LINE)		
Monday	9-10			
	10-11 11-12	3.6. 1.1 (
	12-13	Microbiology (practical	Anatomy (practical works)	
	13-14	works)		
	14-15	Anatomy (practical works)		Microbiology (practical works)
	15-16	Anatomy (practical works)		Wherobiology (practical works)
	16-17			
	17-18		Microbiology (practical works)	Anatomy (practical works)
	18-19		wherobiology (practical works)	Anatomy (practical works)
	19-20			
Tuesday	8-9	Microbiology (course)(ON LINE)		
	9-10			
	10-11	-Technics of molecular biology applied in veterinary medicine (Optional) / Management of veterinary laboratory		
	11-12	(Ontional)(ON LINE)		
	12-13	-		
	13-14			
	14-15	-Technics of molecular biology applied in veterinary medicine (Optional) (Practical		
	15-16 16-17	works)/ Management of veterinary laboratory (Optional) (Practical works)		
	17-18			
	18-19	1		
	19-20	1		
	8-9			
	9-10	Animal productions (Course) (PW ON LINE)		
	10-11		Animal production (practical	
Wednesday	11-12		works)	
	12-13	Animal production (practical	WOIKS)	
	13-14	Animal production (practical		
	14-15	WAPKEI		Animal production (practical
	15-16			works)
	16-17	Animal breeding (course)(ON LINE)(PW ON LINE)		
	17-18	Animal breeding (course)(ON LINE)(FW ON LINE)		
	18-19			
	19-20			
Thursday	8-9	Physiopathology (practical	Animal breeding (practical	
	9-10	works)	<u> </u>	
	10-11 11-12	WOTRS	DI	A 11 (
	12-13		Physiopathology (practical	Animal breeding (practical
	13-14		works)	
	14-15	Animal breeding (practical		Physiopathology (practical
	15-16	Animai bi ceding (pi acticai		
	16-17	•		works)
	17-18			
	18-19	Physiopathology (course)(ON LINE)		
	19-20			
Friday	8-9	Physiology (acures)(ON LINE)		
	9-10	Physiology (course)(ON LINE)		
	10-11		Animal production (Practical	
	11-12	Physiology (practical works)	W. L.)	
	12-13	ingstology (practical works)		Animal production (Practical
	13-14		Physiology (practical works)	- XX7 - 1 - A
	14-15		z njorosj (praetear works)	
	15-16			Physiology (practical works)
	16-17			2 mj szorogj (praeticai (torks)
	17-18			
	18-19			
	19-20	sciplines:Det Breeding*		

Facultative disciplines:Pet Breeding*

Medicine of Laboratory Animals* Foreign Languages 4* Volunteering Activities*